
 
 
 
Application Fee (New Student only, non-refundable, due with Application Form) 
 

              $50 per student    
 

Registration Fee (Per Student, non-refundable, due with Registration Form) 
  

*Early Bird 
$250 per student until February 15 (CURRENT FAMILIES ONLY) 
 
$300 per student February 1-March 15  
$350 per student March 15-May 20 
$400 per student May 21 – July 15 
$450 per student after July 15 

Tuition 
 

Choose which plan works best for your family budget.   
Plan 1 incudes an 8% discount and MUST be paid before July 1.   

*Early Tuition Discount is not available after July 1. 
Sibling discounts are 10% for second child; 5% each additional child. 

Plans 2 and 3 are due on the 1st of each month. 

 

Book Fees 
Fee Who? Due Date Amount 

Book Fee                          
DUE BY AUGUST 1, 2024 

All Students 

By April 15 $400 

April 16 – June 1 $450 

After June 1 $500 
 

School/Classroom Fees 
*Portal Fee All Students August 1 $50 

*Facilities Fee All Students August 1 $300 
*Supply Fee All Students August 1 $50 

*Art Fee All Students August 1 $25 
*Science Fee All Students August 1 $25 

 
*Total School/Classroom fees ($450) will be added to your tuition payments as follows: 

Plan 1 (Early Tuition Discount) must be paid by August 1 
Plan 2 - 4 equal payments ($112.50 per student) 

Plan 3 - 10 equal payments ($45 per student)  

Number of 
Students 

Annually 
Plan 1 

1 installment  
By July 1, 2024 

Plan 2 
4 installments  

(Due on the 1st of the month) 

Aug, Nov, Feb, May 

Plan 3 
10 Month Plan 

(Due on the 1st of the month) 

August-May 
1 $4,400 $4,048  $1,100 $440 
2 $8,360 $7,691 $2,090 $836 
3 $12,122 $11,152 $3,031 $1,212 
4 $15,696 $14,440 $3,924 $1,570 

2024-2025   Tuition/Fee Schedule 


